)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30835

Division: 11UB 3rd WEST1

Date: sunday, February 9, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) FCA Benfica

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: mzp 05A

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA North King

Home Coach
Away Coach

14 (11U) FCA Benfica

No. Name

12 Alexander Akelman
13 Austen Tomlin

14 Shay O'Brian

15 Richard Breeden
16 Cole Morgan

17 Carson Handy

19 Thiago Bartra

20 Trey Douglas

23 Crosby Carter

26 Parks Lowery

30 Mason Flanagan
04 Liam Hahn

07 Finnegan Stoner
71 Alexander Iglesias

77 Jayden Brown

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Abel Sprinkle

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) CSA North King
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

11 Langston Graves

13 Seth Neuwald
27 Aaryan Joshi
31 Chase Glunz
58 Reyansh Katta
60 River Bost

66 Ali Yusuf

07 Paul Napoli

77 Wes Davis

08 Lawson Russell
81 Acyn Pressley
09 Shivansh Gupta

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




